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AGENDA 
Coburg Heritage Committee  
April 11th, 2018 at 6:00 p.m. 

          Coburg City Hall 
        91136 N Willamette St.  

 

6:00pm 1. CALL MEETING TO ORDER  
 
 

Chair Lorrie Zeller 

6:00pm 2. ROLL CALL  
 
 

Minutes Recorder 

6:05pm 
 
 
6:45pm 
 
 
6:55pm 
 
 
6:55pm 
 
 
 
7:00pm 
 
 

3. 
 
 
4. 
 
 
5. 
 
 
6. 
 
 
 
7. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CLG GRANT – COLORING BOOK & ART CONTEST 

 Outreach for entries 
 
COMMITTEE BUSINESS – ELECTIONS 

 Election of Chair & Vice Chair 
 
FUTURE MEETINGS | DATES TO REMEMBER 

 Next Heritage Committee: May 9th   
 
APPROVAL OF MINUTES 

 Approve November 15
th
, December 13

th
, January 17

th
 , February 

14
th
 , & March 14

th
 minutes 

 
ADJOURNMENT 
 

 
If you need a disability accommodation to participate in this event, 
please notify the City of Coburg at least five days in advance.  Call 
Coburg City Hall at 541-682-7852 or email 
sammy.egbert@ci.coburg.or.us to request reasonable accommodation 
or for more information.   
 
 

Coburg Heritage Committee 
Michelle Healey 

Lorrie Zeller, Chair 
Vacant  

Carol Lockard 
Jason Rydquist 

  
 
 

Jeff Kernen 
 
 
Jeff Kernen 
 
 
Jeff Kernen  
 
 
Chair Lorrie Zeller 
 
 
 
Chair Lorrie Zeller 
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