AGENDA

Coburg Heritage Committee

April 11th, 2018 at 6:00 p.m. Coburg City Hall 91136 N Willamette St.



6:00pm	1.	CALL MEETING TO ORDER	Chair Lorrie Zeller
6:00pm	2.	ROLL CALL	Minutes Recorder
6:05pm	3.	CLG GRANT – COLORING BOOK & ART CONTEST • Outreach for entries	Jeff Kernen
6:45pm	4.	COMMITTEE BUSINESS – ELECTIONS • Election of Chair & Vice Chair	Jeff Kernen
6:55pm	5.	FUTURE MEETINGS DATES TO REMEMBER Next Heritage Committee: May 9th	Jeff Kernen
6:55pm	6.	 APPROVAL OF MINUTES Approve November 15th, December 13th, January 17th, February 14th, & March 14th minutes 	Chair Lorrie Zeller
7:00pm	7.	ADJOURNMENT	Chair Lorrie Zeller

If you need a disability accommodation to participate in this event, please notify the City of Coburg at least five days in advance. Call Coburg City Hall at 541-682-7852 or email sammy.egbert@ci.coburg.or.us to request reasonable accommodation or for more information.

Coburg Heritage Committee

Michelle Healey
Lorrie Zeller, Chair
Vacant
Carol Lockard
Jason Rydquist